,62334 5 JL 14 P2146 HOSPITALLIEN  y Gl ﬁ Paae 25280
N(}TluE 1S HEREBY GW EN, That MERLE WEST MEDICAL C§ ‘i'ER
of KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON has rendered sgrvices in hospitalization for K /@1 ?mff‘ Sec. .21 [k 57"
a person who was injured on the ’Sf\d day of leg ,,192&_, in lhe City of
County of X /a.m a?‘ﬂl , State of Oregon and the caid MERLE WEST MEDICAL CENTER
hereby claims a lien upori any money due or owmg or any cla rn from am: re.mawr ible W/ﬁ be /L
Z”‘i msurazw-e ot thiel party pegaC elitims to Phii MUH awd gt
1 mﬂﬂ d'f evr M lS MC éta—sz p” :/‘;;Qaﬁh af<l.
allaged to have caused said injuries and/or any other person, corporation or association liable for said injury or
obligated to compensate the said injured pe'rson on account of said injuries. The hospitalization was rendered to the

said injured person between the QQ day of ; 193_8_ ardtne Nl 4 day of J ¢ 19?
MIr. :\)\/on Sedlt [Rech rist

In Account with Claimant: A A Cr.

ACCOUNTNOZ ¢/ 04823 T b

Balance Due Claimant: $ {; ? qol . C? O

That fifteer: days have not elapsed since the time (the completion of said hospitalization); that the claimant’s
demands for said care and/or services is in the sum, 9 9

Diollars and that no part thereof has been paid, except NONE: Doliars and that there
is now due and owing and remaining unpaid thereof, after deducting credils and offsets the sum ofé’ éqq C?O
Dollars, in which amount fien is hereby claimed.

H the injured person is ‘covered by Medicare, this Hospitai Lien Notice is rot intended to claim or perfect a fien on any
insurance proceeds from, or insurer's obligations under, the liability coverage of an insurance policy.

Pohecce MartFoe M AC,

Claimant

'STATE OF OREGON ,
KLAMATH j 88

County of

- .

i 2ot bete. He A+ G M G ME | being first duly sworn on oath, say:
That | am ONE AND THE SAME named in the foregoing claim of lien; that | have read the same and know the
contents thereof and believe the same 10 be true.

)
Reller. oo o Wt Vieliisd Co2o.
Sub;.cnbed and sworn to before me this _ﬁy” day of Q.La ﬁ/ 19 27

0
OFFICIAL SEAL Q{Mlm— @ 0&» %W

SORH C. L& BER Notéby Public for Qregon
 NOTATY PUBLIC-OREGON éh’ 0

2 CoMMISSION NO. 050469
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22, 2001

My commission expires 3-22-200/

1
J

County Clerk

19
nd recorded in bo}:{k S

Y
" .,T' a_

Record of s T

\

" Witness m)\hana' and seal of Cowily

lamath Falls, Or. 97601
certify thot the within instrument was

Merle West Medical Center

2865 Daggett Ave.
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ACCT:. 2010587996
SECHRIST,RYAN SCOTIT
1511 CGARLYLE ST

KLRMATH FALLS,

OR 97601

541-834-5407/541-882-9410

18 ¥
INP
UB

ADN/SER:
DISCHARGE:
18T STMT:

07/03/98
07/05/98

i

GUAR:

562-19-5247

MAYNARD, KEVIN LEE:

1511 CARLYLE ST
KLAMATH FALLS,

541~-884--5407 (H)

UR CHG:
AN CHG: -
. BLALANCE:

699%9.90 OTH.MVA

: sP
6999.90

PROCEDURE
1.1004731
1.1118
4.1004720
4.20563
4.2254%6
6.1004730
6.3200040
&.3200080
6.3200215
6.3200350
6.992835
9.1004342
9.100:4343
9.1004635
2.1
12.102
12.65%
12.96
13.71020
13,72193
13.73510
13.73530
28.60
28.155
52.1004720
52.1004730
52.31702
52,31706
52.31711
50.0101000
90. 0102000
90.01303006
90.0004000
$0.1200200
90.1003400
90. 1009300
$0.1011500
§0.1012700
$0.1014100
50.1014200
$0.1018900
$0.,1020002

DESCRIPTION

OXIMETER PFOBEB

OXIMETRY PULSE

RECOVERY RCOM SUPPLY CHARGE
RECOVERY 1 HR W/OXIMETER
AFTER HOUR|CRRE

IV SOLUTION

IV STARTER . KIT

1V CATHETER (NEEDLE) RLL SIZES
IV TUBING, PRIMARY

IV PORT =

EMERGENCY $VC COMFREHENSIVE
PUMP PCR USAGE .
PUMP IV USHGE

BARD PUMP MINI INFUSER
BLOOD CCUNY COMPLETE

BLGOD ALCOHOL

VENIPUNCTURE

URINALYSIS, ROUTINE

CHEST 2 VIEWS ‘
PELVIS = 1 LATERAL HIP

HIP UNILATIZRAL 2 VIEWS

HIP OR PROC C~RRM

GAIT TRAINING 15 MIN

PT EVALUATION 15 MIN

DAILY SUPPLY CHARGE

IV SOLUYION

DLY SVC/BASE SEMI-PVT
TRACTION SET-UP SIMPLE
TRACTION DAILY CHG
ANESTHESIA ~ 1 MIN
ANESTHESIA EMERGENCY ~ 1 HOUR
SURGERY 1 1/2 HOUR
EMERGENCY [SURGERY - 1 HCUR
CIRCUIT ANESTHESIA ACULT
BOVIE PAD I '

HOFF CLAMPS DISPOSABLE .
DRAPE ISOLATIOR 6617

DRAPE STERI 101§

DRESSING {EROFORM 5X%
DURAPREP §TAT SURGICAL
GRUZE SPONGES 4X4 16 PLY
GLOVE WHITE 7

Q
[~
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OR 67601




901020003 : :
901020012 GLOVE BRDWN/NEUTRAL
$0.1020023 GLOVE. uncaoroucq 8! ;
90,1036101 SOLUTION STERILE H20 100@ BTL
90.,1040400 STAPLER.SKIN 35W

90.1041700 STIRRUP STRAPS : «
90.1045500 SUCTION (LINER 3000 CC MEDLIVAC
90,1051600 TUBING CONNECTING SUCTION 10F
90.,1053400 YANKAUER SUCTION TIP
Y0.1062810 SOLUTION NACL 9% 1000 BTL,
90.2006700 MASK BDULT ANESTHESIA
90.,3001000 PACK HIP FRACTURE CUSTOM
90.,3512900 SUTURE VICRYL O (PSL) J 610H
90.3514300 SUTURE VICRYL 2~0 J 596H.
90.7070040 BOVIE MACHINE-VALLEY LRB
90,8057300 MAGNA-FX CANNULA SCREW 7-100
90,8059300 MAGNA--FX CANNULA SCREW 7-50
3002343 ’ a :
3002390

3002453

3002594

3002774

3013044

3003061

3004010

3004304

30114306

E.560699284 STUART, BRYAN/PF ER

94,36
-0
30.56
60.00
5.90
27.82
'139.20
33.36
120.95
28.3%

= U S W R @ O 1 R BN R B R 1 e B AT 1 B e e s

6999.90

S'IATE CF OREGON: ("OUNT Y OF K.LAMATH SS.

Filed for record at request of Merl‘a West Medical Center . the __14th day
of July AD,19 98 at__2:46 a'clock __-__P: M., and duly recorded in Vol. ___M98
of Hospital Liens : on Page' 25260

2 $5.00 s Bemetha G, tsch, County Clerk
FEE 50¢ c.c. B)’ .Alﬁuzzl_ﬂi;d/




